
Lakemont Elementary PTO 
2022-2023 Executive Board 

 
President 
Becca Burnett 
(407) 718-0720 
lakemontptopresident@gmail.com 
jandb422@yahoo.com 
 

President Elect 
Position Available! 

 
Vice President 
Kristina Roman 
(321) 377-0100 
kroman715@gmail.com  

 
Secretary 
Tracey Romao 
(407) 721-4062 
tracey.romao@ocps.net  
 

Treasurer 
Melissa Vaughan 
(407) 314-5387 
lakemontptotreasurer@gmail.com 
melissa_vaughan@ymail.com  
 

Assistant Treasurer 
Position Available! 
 

VP of Programs 
Melissa Lay  
(321) 945-7420 
melissa.lay@ocps.net 
       

Communications 
Ronda Russell 
(407) 637-7924 
ronda.russell@gmail.com 
 

 

 
Member at Large 
Lyndsey Stubenbort 
(352) 537 -9022 
lstubenbort@gmail.com 
 

Member at Large 
Alex Korp 
(818) 359-9067 
alexkorp@gmail.com 
 

Member at Large 
Jami Von Schmidt 
(407) 603-1346 
jami.vonschmidt@gmail.com  
 

Member at Large 
Ashley Lucas 
(407) 312-7032 
ashley.lucas3@yahoo.com  
 

School Representative 
Lauren Hennessey 
(407) 623-1453 
lauren.hennessey@ocps.net 

 
Principal  
Karl Fox 
(407) 623-1453 
karl.fox@ocps.net 
 

Assistant Principal 
Amanda Stewart 
(407) 623-1453 
amanda.stewart@ocps.net 
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